s

Intermediary name

Intermoary
Cods.

Harbour Energy Plc.
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
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Harbour Energy Plc
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Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
Harbour Energy Plc
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ARCGENT

Transaction

e
20/07/2022 | O

TimeZone  Volums Price Currency

Transaction referance number
60622721663620084¢
60622721663629219C
60622721663630374¢
606227216636303742
59215346618355326(
60622721663634143¢
60622721663634265¢
606227216636342657
59215346618359360¢
59215346618359657+
59215346618359657;
60622721663635103%
59215346618362292;
59215346618362292¢
60622721663646908
592153466183722491
606227216636474782
606227216636481071
59215346618720405¢
60622721663985178¢
592153466187204071
606227216639851881
60622721663985188(
60622721663985187¢
60622721663985187¢
60622721663985187¢
59215346618720415¢
59215346618720415¢
59215346618720415
59215346618720415%
592153466187204151
60622721663985189¢
60622721663985218%
59215346618720749¢
59215346618720811¢
59215346618720811¢
60622721663985616¢
60622721663985616€
60622721663985617¢
59215346618720869¢
59215346618720869;
60622721663991031€
60622721663991031¢
59215346618726462
59215346618726462¢
59215346618726462:
59215346618726462:
60622721663991032¢
592153466187264632
592153466187264631
59215346618726463(
59215346618726462¢
606227216639910342
59215346618726464:
60622721663991052¢
59215346618728214:
59215346618728214C
606227216639927451
59215346618728215:
592153466187282151
59215346618728215(
59215346618728214¢
59215346618728214
59215346618728216¢
59215346618728216¢
59215346618728216:
606227216639927457
60622721663992745¢
60622721663992761€
60622721663992761%
606227216639927621
592153466187283001
606227216639928245
60622721663992901¢
59215346618728398:
60622721663993001€
60622721663993437C
606227216639934374
60622721663995394€
60622721663995394¢
60622721663995395(
592153466187309631
60622721664005152¢
60622721664005152¢
59215346618740981¢
59215346618740981;
60622721664005154€
59215346618741026
59215346618749573(
592153466187495731
59215346618854313¢
59215346618854315¢
60622721664191498¢
60622721664191498¢
592153466189331591
59215346618933159(
59215346618933158¢
59215346618933158¢
606227216641922081
60622721664192208(
59215346618933898¢
59215346618933898;
60622721664192865¢
592153466189345881
606227216641928662
606227216641928661
60622721664192866(
59215346618934588;
606227216641928682
59215346618982258¢
59215346618982602
606227216642401661
60622721664315848(
60622721664315847¢
60622721664315847¢
606227216643158477
60622721664315847€
60622721664315847¢
59215346619060852¢
59215346619060852¢
59215346619060852¢
59215346619060852
59215346619060852¢
59215346619060852:
606227216643158481
60622721664315848¢
59215346619060853¢
60622721664315849¢
59215346619066815(
59215346619066814¢
59215346619066921%

Restricted - External
Restricted - External



